
CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153645

Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Co.Ltd.
(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) CIN:U40109MH2005SGC153645
Office of the Chief Engineer, O&MZone,Amravati
"VidyutBhavan", 2nd Floor, Camp Road, Amravati 444603
E-Mail:ceamravati@mahadiscom.in/ceamtz@gmail.com
Website: www.mahadiscom.in

~

MAHAVITARAN
I\-"Iaharashr-n State £.Iec-tddty Oi,rtdbution Oo , Ltd.

(A Govt. of Maha,r'O'lshua Un-den:aking}

No CE/AMTZ/TECH/ tll _ 1 9 1 5 Date:- 1 0 J UL 2018

Addendum Number - 02
To

Tender Number: 1) CE/O&M/AMTZ/2018-19/T-03

This office has invited online bids for Tender No CE/O&M/ AMTZ/20 18-19/T -03for hiring of
vehicle Tata Indigo (Diesel) or Equivalent for Superintending Engineer(Infra), MSEDCL,Zone
Office Amravati The last date of Submission of Tender/Bid is changed as below, ,
S.N. Particulars Old Schedule New Schedule
1 Last date of Sale of Tender 09.07.2018 16.07.2018
2 Last Date of Submission of 09.07.2018 up to 17.00 Hrs 16.07.2018 up to 17.00 Hrs

Tender
.., Technical opening of bid 10.07.2018 at 11.00 Hrs 17.07.2018 at 11.00 Hrs.)

..Other terms and conditions of Tender shall remain unchanged.

Contact Person: -Executive Engineer(ADM), Amravati zone. Mob No. 7875761688

CHIEF ENGINEER, MSEDCL, AMRA VATI ZONE
Vidyut Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Camp Road, Amravati- 444 603

Phone:- 0721-2551159, E-Mail :- ceamravati@mahadiscom.in

j~r
O&M Zone, M.S.E.D.C.L.

Amravati.

Page 1


